
Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name

6-Jun-23 Tuesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBA4401 Cost & Management Accounting

7-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBA4402 Human Resource Management& Development

8-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBA4403 Materials Management

9-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBA4404 Financial Analysis and Decision

10-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM -1:00 PM GE47110 International Financial Management

12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM -1:00 PM SEC47105 MIS&E-Commerce

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name

6-Jun-23 Tuesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBA3602 International Business Management

7-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBA3601 Rural Management

8-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM -1:00 PM OE31102 Digital Goverence

School of Management, BBD University, Lucknow

SESSIONAL II Examination Schedule (Even Sem 2022-23)

BBA II YEAR IV SEM

BBA III YEAR VI SEM

(FOR 2ND YEAR ONWARDS)



Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name

6-Jun-23 Tuesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBAS2401 Store and Materials Management

7-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBAS2402 Research Methodology

8-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBAS2403 Business Ethics

9-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBAS2404 Operations Research

10-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM -1:00 PM GE28810
Entrepreneurship and Small Business 

Management

12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM -1:00 PM SEC28804 Social Media Marketing

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name

6-Jun-23 Tuesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBA3602 International Business Management

7-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBAS1601 Supply Chain Service Management

8-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM -1:00 PM OE31102 Digital Goverence

BBA(L&SCM) II YEAR IV SEM

BBA(L&SCM) III YEAR VI SEM



Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name

6-Jun-23 Tuesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BCOM3401 Cost Accounting

7-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BCOM3402 Business Mathematics

8-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BCOM3403 Risk Management

9-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BCOM3404
Personal Tax Planning and

Tax Management

10-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM -1:00 PM GE37810 Digital Marketing

12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM -1:00 PM SEC37804 New Venture Planning and Development

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name

6-Jun-23 Tuesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BCOM2601 Goods & Services Tax

7-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM GE27804 Foreign Exchange Management (GE)

8-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM -1:00 PM OE31102 Digital Goverence

9-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BCOM2602 International Business Management

10-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BCOM2603 Strategic Management and Business Policy

BCOM(H) II YEAR IV SEM

BCOM(H) III YEAR VI SEM



Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name

6-Jun-23 Tuesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBAP4401 Managing Finance in Digital World

7-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBAP4402 Financial Reporting

8-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBAP4403 Taxation – I

9-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBAP4404 Taxation – II

10-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM -1:00 PM GE473011 Direct and Digital Marketing

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name

6-Jun-23 Tuesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBAP3601 International Financial Management

7-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBAP3602 Data Base Management System

8-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM -1:00 PM OE31102 Digital Goverence

9-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM -1:00 PM GE304 Marketing of Services

BBA(P) II YEAR IV SEM

BBA(P) III YEAR VI SEM



Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name

6-Jun-23 Tuesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBA3306 Financial Managemet

7-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBA3402 Material Management

8-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBA3406 Sales Management

9-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM -1:00 PM IMBA3401 Data Base Management System

10-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM -11:30 AM MBA3108 Essentials of Business Communication

10-Jun-23 Saturday 11:30 AM-1:00PM MBA3203 Research Methodology

12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM -11:30 AM MBA3204 Operations Research

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name

6-Jun-23 Tuesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBA3503 Project Management

7-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBA3601 Rural Management

8-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM -1:00 PM OE31102 Digital Goverence

9-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM -1:00 PM BBA3605 Company Law

10-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM -11:30 AM MBA3201 Management Information System

10-Jun-23 Saturday 11:30 AM-1:00PM MBA3205 Operations Management

12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM -11:30 AM MBA3206 Cost & Management Accounting

12-Jun-23 Monday 11:30 AM-1:00PM MBA3207 Financial Management

IMBA II YEAR IV SEM

IMBA III YEAR VI SEM



Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name

6-Jun-23 Tuesday 10:00AM -11:30 AM MBA3401 Entrepreneurship Development 

6-Jun-23 Tuesday 11:30 AM-1:00PM MBA3402 Corporate Governance, Values & Ethics 

7-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM -11:30 AM MBAMK304 Product & Brand Management

7-Jun-23 Wednesday 11:30 AM-1:00PM MBAMK305 Retail Management

8-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM -11:30 AM MBAFM305 Securities Analysis & Portfolio Management

8-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM -11:30 AM MBAHR304 Compensation and Benefits

8-Jun-23 Thursday 11:30 AM-1:00PM MBAFM306 Corporate Restructuring & Business Valuation

8-Jun-23 Thursday 11:30 AM-1:00PM MBAHR306 Human Resource Development

9-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM -11:30 AM MBAFM304 Derivatives

9-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM -11:30 AM MBAMK306 Digital and Social Media Marketing

9-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM -11:30 AM MBAHR305 Strategic Human Resource Management

IMBA IV YEAR VIII SEM



Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name

6-Jun-23 Tuesday 10:00AM -11:30 AM MBA3401 Entrepreneurship Development 

6-Jun-23 Tuesday 11:30 AM-1:00PM MBA3402 Corporate Governance, Values & Ethics 

7-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM -11:30 AM MBAMK304 Product & Brand Management

7-Jun-23 Wednesday 11:30 AM-1:00PM MBAMK305 Retail Management

8-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM -11:30 AM MBAFM305 Securities Analysis & Portfolio Management

8-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM -11:30 AM MBAHR304 Compensation and Benefits

8-Jun-23 Thursday 11:30 AM-1:00PM MBAFM306 Corporate Restructuring & Business Valuation

8-Jun-23 Thursday 11:30 AM-1:00PM MBAHR306 Human Resource Development

9-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM -11:30 AM MBAFM304 Derivatives

9-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM -11:30 AM MBAMK306 Digital and Social Media Marketing

9-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM -11:30 AM MBAHR305 Strategic Human Resource Management

I/C School Of Management
Prof.(Dr.) Sushil Pande

CC:
1 To Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, BBD University
2 To Controller of Examination, BBD University
3 Examination Notice Boards, SOM, BBD University

MBA II YEAR IV SEM 


